
2023 PLAYERS' LEAGUE 
Home Away Home Away 

Monday May 1 Beach Grove 9.0 Capilano 3.0 Tuesday August 1 Beach Grove 2.0 Richmond 10.0
Wednesday May 3 Marine Drive 11.0 Quilchena 1.0 Thursday August 4 Capilano 11.5 Seymour 0.5

Monday May 8 Richmond 11.0 Seymour 1.0
Wednesday May 10 Quilchena 2.5 Marine Drive 9.5

Thursday May 11 Capilano 7.0 Beach Grove 5.0
Monday May 15 Beach Grove 10.0 Marine Drive 2.0
Monday May 15 Richmond 9.0 Vancouver Club 3.0
Thursday May 18 Capilano 11.5 Quilchena 0.5
Thursday May 18 Seymour 7.0 Richmond 5.0
Monday May 29 Vancouver Club 10.0 Richmond 2.0

Wednesday May 31 Marine Drive 11.5 Beach Grove 0.5
Wednesday May 31 Quilchena 6.0 Capilano 6.0

Tuesday June 6 Beach Grove 7.5 Quilchena 4.5
Tuesday June 6 Richmond 7.5 Capilano 4.5
Monday June 12 Vancouver Club 7.0 Seymour 5.0

Wednesday June 14 Quilchena 5.0 Beach Grove 7.0
Thursday June 15 Capilano 7.5 Richmond 4.5
Tuesday June 20 Vancouver Club 10.5 Capilano 1.5
Tuesday June 20 Seymour 9.5 Vancouver Club 2.5

Wednesday June 21 Quilchena 8.5 Richmond 3.5
Thursday June 22 Seymour 2.0 Marine Drive 10.0

Friday July 7 Capilano 8.0 Vancouver Club 4.0
Wednesday July 12 Marine Drive 9.5 Seymour 2.5

Thursday July 13 Richmond 5.0 Quilchena 7.0
Monday July 17 Richmond 4.0 Beach Grove 8.0
Monday July 17 Vancouver Club 5.5 Marine Drive 6.5

STANDINGS
Bonus Total   

Place Team Won Loss Ties Points Points For Against Home Away
1 Marine Drive 6 1  3.0 15.0 60.0 24.0 3-0-0 3-1-0
2 Capilano 5 3 1 1.5 12.5 60.5 47.5 5-0-0 0-3-1
3 Beach Grove 5 3  2.0 12.0 49.0 47.0 3-1-0 2-2-0
4 Richmond 4 6  2.5 9.5 61.5 58.5 3-2-0 1-4-0
5 Vancouver Club 3 4  2.0 8.0 42.5 41.5 3-1-0 0-3-0
6 Quilchena 2 5 1 1.0 6.0 35.0 61.0 1-2-1 1-3-0
7 Seymour 2 5  1.0 5.0 27.5 56.5 2-1-0 0-4-0

27 27 2 13.0 68.0 336.0 336.0 20-7-1 7-20-1


	Standings

